ENGLISH PRACTICE

Name: | Date: [

I.  Indicates which are the 3 third person pronouns

1. 1t

2. We
3. Our
4. She
5 My
6. He

Il.  Add only the S as appropriate

a. watch

b. walk

d. dance

e. Bath

lll. indicates with a line which is the correct alternative in verbs ending in consonants

a. play ies
d. cry 5
c. take es
b. study ies

IV.  Listen to the following verbs and write them in the simple present tense

a. study

b. play

C. run

d. cook
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V.  Sort sentences into affirmative, negative and question.

1. Everyday mother my works
2 Vegetables she does not eat
3.

cook she Everyday? does
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